
Table GC.7
Government awarded contracts by Tender, 2022

 Tenders Contract Period Company Value

Road Resurfacing Works 2022 21/01/2022 Macmillan Limited £284,773.39
Tender for the Supply of Profiling Beds for ERS 2022 10/02/2022 Insituto de Tecnologias Compensatorias (ITECO S.L). Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Supply of a Glass Van 11/02/2022 Bassdone Motors £13,995.00
Tender for the Supply of a prisoner Escort Van 14/02/2022 Bassdone Motors £28,995.00
Tender for the Supply of 3 Hatchback (Hybrid) Passenger Vehicles 2022     16/02/2022 Bassdone Motors £44,985.00
Tender for Sewer Rehabilitation Works Line Wall Road MH12-MH16 2022 16/02/2022 Wastage Products Ltd £679,356.34
Tender for the Supply and Installation of a Nurse Call System (ERS) 2022 01/03/2022 Intelligent Fire and Security £76,228.92
Tender for the Supply Uniforms (Port) 07/03/2022 Russell Stuart, Cotton Leisure & M Sheppard Co Ltd Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Supply of Small Form Factor Computers 14/03/2022 Sky Systems t/a Digital Corner £17,980.00
Tender for the Supply of Fire Appliances for GFRS 2022 17/03/2022 Angloco Limited £152,661.00
Tender for the Supply of Printed Envelopes 2022 - 2024 21/03/2022 Image Graphics (Gibraltar) Limited Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Provision of Overt and Covert Security Assessments at Gibraltar International Airport 22/03/2022 Redline Aviation Security Limited £99,720.00
RE: Tender for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of an Integrated Building Management System 22/03/2022 Bland Ltd t/a OSG £9,872.31
Tender for the Supply of PPE Items for Care Agency 2022 - 2024 19/04/2022 Mediterranean Care Services Ltd t/s Medicare, Sprint Sports, Eulabor S.L. Euroship Supplies Ltd Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Supply of Marine Vessel Insurance 2022 - 2025 06/05/2022 Callghan Insurance Brokers Limited £298,223.95
Tender for the Supply of Electrical Materials 2022 - 2024 04/09/2022 - 03/09/2024 Pacific Coast Limited, Genelec Installations Ltd, City Electrical Factors (Gibraltar) Limited Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tenser for Ex Waterport Power Station Mechanical Equipment Decommissioning 15/09/2022 CK Transport Ltd £210,570.00
Tender for the Supply of Recycled Photocopy Paper 2022 - 2024 24/11/2022 - 23/11/2024 Image Graphics (Gibraltar) Limited Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Supply of OEM Ink and Toner Cartridges 2022 - 2024 01/10/2022 - 30/09/2022 Netgear Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes
Tender for the Supply of Freight Forwarding Services for Education Department from UK to Gib 2022 - 2024 09/11/2022 Trident Freight Services Ltd £120 per full pallet, £60 per Half Pallet
Tender for the Supply of Protective Clothing 2022 - 2024 18/12/2022 - 17/12/2022 Smartwear, Cotton Leisure, Russell Stuart UK Tailors,  J Marr t/a Sticth & Print Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on volumes

 Updated: 9 May 2023

Note: 
As from July 2014 GC.2 and GC.3  now combined including all Government awarded contracts by tender in respect of supply, services and works
Source: Ministry of Finance


